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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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-30.5%
13.1%
,073.3%
-36.2%
-90.4%
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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1,364
2,246
890
793
779
170,854
1,400
7,046
8,403
5,275
257
2,840
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1,261
211
1,597
600
4,505
575
2,969
1,256
184,385
5,640
14,735
16,467
14,972
652
3,190
4,028
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1,282
1,432
1,638
1,191
23
136,517
822
5,373
8,289
10,924
1,587
3,007
2,677
1,989
3,957
564
986
2,832
1,965
956
1,685
612
145,480
6,355
10,513
17,824
20,829
5,902
3,349
4,249

%
CHG

-40.0%

6.4%
56.8%
-45.7%
-33.4%
3,287.0%
25.2%
70.3%
31.1%
1.4%
-51.7%
-83.8%
-5.6%
-22.1%
-56.1%
-68.1%
-62.6%
62.0%
-78.8%
129.3%
-39.9%
76.2%
105.2%
26.7%
-11.3%
40.2%
-71.6%
-28.1%
-89.0%
-4.7%
-5.2%
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CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

FX Options

CAD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONSE
CAD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONSE
CAD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONSE
CHF/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS

CHF/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIO
CHF/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIO
CHF/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIO
CHF/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIO
CHF/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIO
EUR/GBP MONTHLY OPTIONS

EUR/GBP WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
EUR/USD MONDAY OPTION W

EUR/USD MONDAY OPTION W

EUR/USD MONDAY OPTION W

EUR/USD MONDAY OPTION W

EUR/USD MONDAY OPTION W

EUR/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS

EUR/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
EUR/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
EUR/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
EUR/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
EUR/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
EUR/USD WKLY WED OPTIONS
EUR/USD WKLY WED OPTIONS
EUR/USD WKLY WED OPTIONE
EUR/USD WKLY WED OPTIONE
EUR/USD WKLY WED OPTIONE
GBP/USD MONDAY OPTION W

GBP/USD MONDAY OPTION W

GBP/USD MONDAY OPTION W
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GBP/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS

GBP/USD WKLY FRIDAY OPTIC
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21,871
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5,765
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0
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653
1,221
3,921
36

55

223
694

0

0
1,182
545
431
2,155
1,587
227,660
11,698
16,547
20,584
16,113
58
3,920
8,067
4,595
6,223
5,639
142
172
877

34

400
78,988
1,747
1,156

%
CHG

-715.7%
379.0%
140.6%
0.8%
1,344.4%
-47.3%
-82.1%
-95.1%
0.0%
0.0%
284.4%
360.7%
129.5%
35.6%
-100.0%
-0.2%
94.0%
-29.2%
-13.4%
35.7%
3,182.8%
65.9%
0.8%
42.4%
-71.4%
8.4%
333.1%
-98.8%
-83.9%
1,855.9%
-100.0%
-27.6%
59.7%
-568.7%
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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2,938
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363
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0
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12,438
2,678
6,251
2,856
702,340
22,695
61,960
50,449
68,818
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17,647
17,743
15,311
6,113
1,894
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361
182,343
2,790
6,477

ELEC
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1,651
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10,222
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654
476
1,457
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0
3,827
3,083
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11,698
36,260
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49,251
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693
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235,001
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%
CHG

6.3%
321.8%
140.6%
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1,344.4%
-3.5%
-23.7%
-51.1%
-100.0%
0.0%
81.9%
303.4%
304.5%
-6.3%
80.0%
12.0%
94.0%
70.9%
-19.3%
39.7%
-88.3%
38.4%
-16.0%
-10.9%
-41.5%

8.4%
173.3%
628.2%
-49.9%
396.7%

-9.8%
-22.4%
59.7%
-9.4%
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NZD/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS
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RUB/USD MONTHLY OPTIONS
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7.1%
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-21.6%
-80.5%
60.3%
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30.3%
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27.5%
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The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way

CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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30.3%
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2 CME Group

CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

Open Open
Outcry Outcry % ELEC
MAR 2022  MAR 2021 CHG MAR 2022
Foreign Exchange Futures
CHILEAN PESO 0 - - 0
Foreign Exchange Options
AUD/USD WKLY WED OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 11

ELEC
MAR 2021

598

%
CHG

-98.2%

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2022

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2021

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way

CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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%
CHG
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2 CME Group

CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

Open Open Open Open
Outcry Outcry % ELEC ELEC % Outcry Outcry % ELEC ELEC %
MAR 2022 MAR 2021 CHG MAR 2022 MAR 2021 CHG Y.T.D 2022 Y.T.D 2021 CHG Y.T.D 2022 Y.T.D 2021 CHG

Ag Products Futures

BLOCK CHEESE 0 0 0.0% 294 761 -61.4% 0 0 0.0% 847 1,520 -44.3%
BUTTER CS 0 0 0.0% 4,120 4,077 1.1% 0 0 0.0% 14,991 13,406 11.8%
CASH-SETTLED CHEESE 0 0 0.0% 9,608 12,344 -22.2% 0 0 0.0% 28,446 36,377 -21.8%
CAT ASIA WEATHER 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CATTLE 0 0 0.0% 1,537,282 1,336,923 15.0% 0 0 0.0% 4,065,212 3,789,922 7.3%
CAT WEATHER EUROPEAN 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - -
CDD SEASONAL STRIP 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CDD WEATHER 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CLASS IV MILK 0 0 0.0% 1,533 659 132.6% 0 0 0.0% 7,965 1,718 363.6%
DRY WHEY 0 0 0.0% 978 2,525 -61.3% 0 0 0.0% 2,906 6,678 -56.5%
FEEDER CATTLE 0 0 0.0% 293,832 290,080 1.3% 0 0 0.0% 809,471 717,964 12.7%
GOLDMAN SACHS 0 0 0.0% 3,638 12,920 -71.8% 0 0 0.0% 10,402 39,944 -74.0%
GSCI EXCESS RETURN FUT 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 75 -100.0%
HDD EURO SEASONAL STRIP - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0% - 0 0.0%
HDD SEASONAL STRIP 0 - - 0 - - 0 - - 0 - -
HDD WEATHER 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
HDD WEATHER EUROPEAN 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
HOGS 0 0 0.0% 1,057,710 1,079,568 -2.0% 0 0 0.0% 3,093,964 2,819,732 9.7%
HOUSING INDEX 0 0 0.0% 13 7 85.7% 0 0 0.0% 42 30 40.0%
LUMBER 0 0 0.0% 7,740 7,813 -0.9% 0 0 0.0% 25,991 26,073 -0.3%
MALAYSIAN PALM SWAP 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
MILK 0 0 0.0% 33,659 21,789 54.5% 0 0 0.0% 94,019 72,676 29.4%
MLK MID OPTIONS 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
NFD MILK 0 0 0.0% 6,886 5,752 19.7% 0 0 0.0% 21,949 18,738 17.1%
PACIFIC RIM DAT SS WTHR 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
PORK CUTOUT 0 0 0.0% 3,352 5,877 -43.0% 0 0 0.0% 8,313 13,769 -39.6%
S&P GSCI ENHANCED ER SWA 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
USD CRUDE PALM OIL 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

Ag Products Options
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BUTTER CS
CASH-SETTLED CHEESE
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CDD WEATHER

CLASS IV MILK

DRY WHEY

FEEDER CATTLE

HDD EURO SEASONAL STRIP
HDD SEASONAL STRIP
HDD WEATHER

HDD WEATHER EUROPEAN
HOGS

HOUSING INDEX
LUMBER

LV CATL CSO

MILK

MLK MID OPTIONS

NFD MILK

PORK CUTOUT

TOTAL FUTURES GROUP
Interest Rate Futures
Equity Index Futures

FX Futures

Foreign Exchange Futures
Ag Products Futures
TOTAL FUTURES
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0
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0
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0
0
0
574,232

%
CHG

0.0%
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0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

92.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

92.0%

ELEC
MAR 2022
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23
5,049
30
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130,071,732
22,436,491
0
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249,595,544
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780
4,251
11,434
208,558
0

0

3,775
115
24,097
0

0

0

0
198,518
0

938

0
30,640
3

3,013
65

66,984,299
136,826,058
20,828,443
2,781,095
227,419,895

%
CHG

-69.2%
-68.0%
-32.8%
11.3%
0.0%
0.0%
55.6%
1,679.1%
65.9%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
28.8%
0.0%
-51.3%
0.0%
-24.9%
666.7%
67.6%
-53.8%

40.5%
-4.9%
7.7%
6.5%
9.8%

Open Open
Outcry Outcry %
Y.T.D2022  Y.T.D 2021 CHG
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2,639,959 1,317,132 100.4%

0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0%
0 - -
0 0 0.0%

2,639,959 1,317,132 100.4%

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.
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-39.6%
-52.6%
-15.1%
2.7%
0.0%
0.0%
131.5%
321.8%
77.7%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
38.8%
0.0%
-23.8%
0.0%
-37.0%

,133.3%

4.3%
-94.6%

41.1%
25.2%
6.1%

8.3%
28.2%



2 CME Group

CME Exchange Volume Comparison Report - Monthly

TOTAL OPTIONS GROUP
Equity Index Options
Interest Rate Options

FX Options

Ag Products Options
Foreign Exchange Options
TOTAL OPTIONS

TOTAL COMBINED
Interest Rate

Equity Index

FX

Foreign Exchange

Ag Products
GRAND TOTAL

Open
Outcry
MAR 2022

0
23,385,808
0
0
0
23,385,808

24,488,304
0
0
0
0
24,488,304

Open
Outcry
MAR 2021

0
15,279,728
0
0
0
15,279,728

15,853,960
0
0
0
0
15,853,960

%
CHG

0.0%
53.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
53.1%

54.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

54.5%

ELEC
MAR 2022

22,532,986
8,772,981
786,899
573,610

11
32,666,487

102,899,657
152,604,718
23,223,390
11
3,534,255
282,262,031

ELEC
MAR 2021

14,560,932
8,918,502
709,038
486,187
598
24,675,257

75,902,801
151,386,990
21,537,481
598
3,267,282
252,095,152

%
CHG

54.7%
-1.6%
11.0%
18.0%
-98.2%
32.4%

35.6%
0.8%
7.8%

-98.2%
8.2%
12.0%

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2022

0
61,239,068
0
0
0
61,239,068

63,879,027
0
0
0
0
63,879,027

Open
Outcry
Y.T.D 2021

0
40,033,832
0
0
0
40,033,832

41,350,964
0
0
0
0
41,350,964

The information herein is taken form source believed to be reliable. However, it is intended for the purposes of information and education only and is not guaranteed by the CME Group as to accuracy,
completeness, nor trading results and does not constitute advice or continue a solicitation of the purchase or sale of any futures or options. The Rules and Regulations of the CME Group should be
consulted as the authoritative source on all current contract specifications and regulations. The previous year Average Daily Volume (ADV) may slightly differ for CBOT legacy products based on the way
CME Group defines the number of trading days. The open interest values are based on preliminary open interest values only.

%
CHG

0.0%
53.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
53.0%

54.5%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

54.5%

ELEC
Y.T.D 2022

70,097,684
27,642,608
2,261,126
1,614,630
1,925
101,617,973

265,960,989
455,425,485
54,806,571
1,948
9,799,148
785,994,141

ELEC
Y.T.D 2021

39,477,989
22,589,566
1,082,392
1,366,870
2,647
65,419,464

191,469,775
347,369,284
51,517,508
2,647
8,925,492
599,284,706

%
CHG

77.6%
22.4%
14.1%
18.1%
-27.3%
55.3%

38.9%
31.1%
6.4%
-26.4%
9.8%
31.2%
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